
 

KCHA – DRUG UNIT TESTING AND ABATEMENT – RFP  

Plan Holders List 2/09/2026 

aa aa@tt.iv  

 7894551237 ddddd dwdwd 

Abraham 
Hernandez 

abe1@cascadescleanup.com  

 4257547169 
Cascades Cleanup and 
Restoration Inc 

Drugs contamination, 
Asbestos. 

Alhasan Sabeeh AH23HOMESERVICE@GMAIL.COM  

 4255258803 A&H HOME SERVICES LLC 

Home services Appliance 
repair , painting ,fencing 
,cleaning and 
decontamination 

Angie 
Lardapide 

alardapide@hacsb.com 

 9093326340 
Housing Authority of the 
County of San Bernardino 

Housing Authority of the 
County of San Bernardino 

Andrea 
Florescu 

andrea@awdrestoration.com  

 2062032445 
American Water Damage 
Restoration 

American Water Damage 
Restoration 

Bryce Niskanen Bcnconstructionoffice@gmail.com 

 4253503148 Bcn construction Gc 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

 5095827424 
Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com  

 4086768941 PWXPRESS PWXPRESS 

Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com  

 5036500148 Plan Center Northwest plan center 

Danielle Rose Danielle@pnwrestoration.org 

 2067591845 
Pacific Northwest 
restoration 

General contractor 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 

 2063739500 Source Management Source Management 

Erick Danell erick@bellrestorationco.com 

 2064007709 Bell Restoration strong Bell Restoration strong 
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Laura 
Ergasheva 

Faravonconstructiongroup@gmail.com  

 206-591-
3119 

Faravon Construction Group Construction 

sfgsxfgsfg 
asgtsg 

fffdada@gmail.com  

 7894561230 hsebefhasebfw hsebefhasebfw 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com  

 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com  

 8006771997 Bidnet Plan Room 

Sadeq 
Mohammed 

greenatticllc@gmail.com  

 2064729445 Greenatticllc@gmail.com General Contractor 

Tim Bruhn info@bioonesouthsound.com  

 2532521330 Bio-One of South Sound 
Crime and Trauma 
Cleaning Company 

Samatha R 
Anderson 

info@sunkissspraytan.com 

 2536532479 Sun Kiss Spray Tan WA LLC spray tan 

jaya lakshmil jayalakshmil@construction.com  

 4133767032 Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Data & Analytics 

Mahmadkaif 
Ghanchi 

kai01@uw.edu  

 2064767861 ZSA General contractor 

Vince Kavishe@pm.me  

 4722605311 Gratia Professional Services 

Kayla Staudt kayla@staudtelectric.com 

 2066980767 Office manager Office manager 

Raju Bhai kumbharvaradtendersontime@gmail.com  

 8529637418 Tenders on time construction 

Yenifer Palma lobosinsulationllc@gmail.com  

 4259089135 Lobos Insulation LLC Insulation 

Madhankumar madhan.kumart@devcare.com  

 733-895-
5918 

Devcare Business 

Martha L Lantz marthalantz2013@gmail.com  

 8887869450 Construction Bid Source planroom 
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Maxwell R 
McSwain 

maxh@seabellegcs.com 

 4256528884 
Seattle & Bellevue General 
Contractor Services 

General Contractor 

Nick Phillips nick.phillips@advantage-enviro.com 

 360-931-
8433 

Advantage Environmental Environmental Testing 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 

 05032740624 DJC Project Center Other 

Project Info - 
SRPC 

projectinfo@plancenter.net  

 5093289600 
Spokane Regional Plan 
Center 

Spokane Regional Plan 
Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us  

 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Rodney Till rodney@aadeconwa.com  

 3605928401 AA DECON Drug Decontamination 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 

 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Ron Neff ron.neff@vikingcg.net 

 206.678.7809 Viking Construction Group General Contractor 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 

 302-450-
1923 

North America Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

North America 
Procurement Council, Inc. 
PBC 

Source m 
Management 

sourcemgmt@onvia.net 

 2063739500 Onvia Onvia 

matt cha sow.michael@yahoo.com  

 123456789 mattcha mattcha 

Venkatesh 
Venkatesh 

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com  

 9179937467 
Blackridge Research & 
consulting 

Blackridge Research & 
consulting 

Zinaida 
Kuizhuklu 

zinaida@nrchomesgc.com  

 4252321323 NRC Homes LLC NRC Homes LLC 
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